Step Onto Warm Comfortable
Floors
Reliable Floor Warming Kits
SunTouch.com
Scan to
Learn More
Description
Square
Footage
Size(s) /
Length
Model Number
Order
Number
UPC Code Amp Draw Wt (lbs.)
TapeMat Kit, 10 Sq.Ft., 120V 10 (1) 2' x 5' 12000524-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021210 840213023614 1.0 8
TapeMat Kit, 15 Sq.Ft., 120V 15 (1) 2' x 7.5' 12000724-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021211 840213023621 1.5 8
TapeMat Kit, 20 Sq.Ft., 120V 20 (1) 2' x 10' 12001024-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021212 840213023645 2.0 9
TapeMat Kit, 25 Sq.Ft., 120V 25 (1) 2' x 12.5' 12001224-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021213 840213023652 2.5 10
TapeMat Kit, 30 Sq.Ft., 120V 30 (1) 2' x 15' 12001524-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021214 840213023669 3.0 12
TapeMat Kit, 35 Sq.Ft., 120V 35 (1) 2' x 17.5' 12001724-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021215 840213023676 3.5 12
TapeMat Kit, 40 Sq.Ft., 120V 40 (1) 2' x 20' 12002024-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021216 840213023683 4.0 12
TapeMat Kit, 45 Sq.Ft., 120V 45 (1) 2' x 22.5' 12002224-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021217 840213023706 4.5 13
TapeMat Kit, 50 Sq.Ft., 120V 50 (1) 2' x 25' 12002524-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021218 840213023737 5.0 13
TapeMat Kit, 60 Sq.Ft., 120V 60 (1) 2' x 30' 12003024-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021219 840213023751 6.0 14
TapeMat Kit, 70 Sq.Ft., 120V 70 (1) 2' x 35' 12003524-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021220 840213023812 7.0 18
TapeMat Kit, 80 Sq.Ft., 120V 80 (1) 2' x 40' 12004024-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021221 840213023829 8.0 21
TapeMat Kit, 90 Sq.Ft., 120V 90 (1) 2' x 45' 12004524-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021222 840213023843 9.0 21
TapeMat Kit, 100 Sq.Ft., 120V 100 (1) 2' x 50' 12005024-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021223 840213023850 10.0 21
SunTouch CommandPlus TapeMat Kits
Kits contain:
• 2' wide TapeMat,
• SunStat CommandPlus
• Sensor Wire
• Installation Manual
Pick your installation preference
TapeMat or WarmWire
Description
Spacing
2.5" OC  3" OC  3.5" OC
Model Number
Order
Number
UPC Code
Amp
Draw
Wt
(lbs.)
WarmWire Kit, 10 Sq.Ft., 120V  8       10      12 120010WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021229 840213023874 1.0 5
WarmWire Kit, 15 Sq.Ft., 120V 13     15      18 120015WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021230 840213023881 1.5 6
WarmWire Kit, 20 Sq.Ft., 120V 17      20      24 120020WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021231 840213023904 2.0 7
WarmWire Kit, 25 Sq.Ft., 120V 21      25      30 120025WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021232 840213023911 2.5 8
WarmWire Kit, 30 Sq.Ft., 120V 25      30      36 120030WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021233 840213023935 3.0 9
WarmWire Kit, 35 Sq.Ft., 120V 29      35      42 120035WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021234 840213023942 3.5 9
WarmWire Kit, 40 Sq.Ft., 120V 34      40      48 120040WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021235 840213023966 4.0 12
WarmWire Kit, 45 Sq.Ft., 120V 38      45      54 120045WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021236 840213023980 4.5 12
WarmWire Kit, 50 Sq.Ft., 120V 42      50      60 120050WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021237 840213023997 5.0 13
WarmWire Kit, 60 Sq.Ft., 120V 51      60      72 120060WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021238 840213024000 6.0 13
WarmWire Kit, 70 Sq.Ft., 120V 59      70      84 120070WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021239 840213024024 7.0 14
WarmWire Kit, 80 Sq.Ft., 120V 67      80      96 120080WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021240 840213024031 8.0 15
WarmWire Kit, 90 Sq.Ft., 120V 76      90     108 120090WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021241 840213024048 9.0 17
WarmWire Kit, 100 Sq.Ft., 120V 84     100     120 120100WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021242 840213024055 10.0 19
WarmWire Kit, 110 Sq.Ft., 120V 92     110     132 120110WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021243 840213024093 11.0 19
WarmWire Kit, 120 Sq.Ft., 120V 102     120     144 120120WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021244 840213024116 12.0 19
WarmWire Kit, 130 Sq.Ft., 120V 110    130     156 120130WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021245 840213024123 13.0 20
WarmWire Kit, 140 Sq.Ft., 120V 118    140     168 120140WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021246 840213024130 14.0 21
WarmWire Kit, 150 Sq.Ft., 120V 126    150     180 120150WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021247 840213024154 15.0 22
WarmWire Kit, 100 Sq.Ft., 240V 84     100     120 240100WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021248 840213024178 5.0 19
WarmWire Kit, 120 Sq.Ft., 240V 101     120     144 240120WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021250 840213024185 6.0 19
WarmWire Kit, 140 Sq.Ft., 240V 118    140     168 240140WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021252 840213024208 7.0 21
WarmWire Kit, 160 Sq.Ft., 240V 135    160    192 240160WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021254 840213024246 8.0 22
WarmWire Kit, 180 Sq.Ft., 240V 152    180    216 240180WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021256 840213024260 9.0 24
WarmWire Kit, 200 Sq.Ft., 240V 168    200    240 240200WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021258 840213024277 10.0 28
WarmWire Kit, 220 Sq.Ft., 240V 185    220    264 240220WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021259 840213024291 11.0 30
WarmWire Kit, 240 Sq.Ft., 240V 202    240    288 240240WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021260 840213024307 12.0 32
WarmWire Kit, 260 Sq.Ft., 240V 219    260    312 240240WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021261 840213024321 13.0 35
WarmWire Kit, 280 Sq.Ft., 240V 236    280    336 240240WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021262 840213024338 14.0 37
WarmWire Kit, 300 Sq.Ft., 240V 253    300    360 240240WD-KIT-CMDWiFi 81021263 840213024352 15.0 40
SunTouch CommandPlus WarmWire Kits
Kits contain:
• WarmWire
• SunStat CommandPlus
• Sensor Wire
• Installation Manual
PF-ST-FloorwarmingKits 2401                                                                                                © 2024 Watts
Notes